the Eligible Entrants and received by the Sponsor for inclusion in the Drawing. (Limit 
one (1) entry per household). 

4. Prizes: Subject to the requirements outlined in Section 5 below, Three (3) winners 
(each a “Winner”) selected by the Sponsor will each receive Five Hundred and Twenty-
Nine U.S. Dollars ($529.00) in the form of a contribution to the Winner's account in 
College SAVE, a Section 529 college savings plan offered by the Bank of North Dakota 
(the "Prizes"). All remaining Entrants who submit their lemonade stand and hours will 
each receive Twenty-Five Dollars ($25.00) in the form of a contribution to the winner’s